
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
Session – 2021-22 

 

Name of Holiday (s) Date Day 
Good Friday 02-04-2021 Friday 

Baisakhi* 13-04-2021 Tuesday 

Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14-04-2021 Wednesday  

Ram Navami 21-04-2021 Wednesday  

Mahavir Jayanti 25-04-2021 Sunday 

Id-ul-Fitr 14-05-2021 Friday 

Id-ul-Zuha 21-07-2021 Wednesday  

Independence Day*   15-08-2021 Sunday 

Muharram 19-08-2021 Thursday 

Rakshabandhan 22-08-2021 Sunday 

Janamashtami 30-08-2021 Monday 

Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2021 Saturday 

Dussehra 15-10-2021 Friday 

Balmiki Jayanti 20-10-2021 Wednesday 

Karva Chauth 24-10-2021 Sunday 

Diwali 04-11-2021 Thursday 

Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 19-11-2021 Friday 

Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 08-12-2021 Wednesday 

Christmas  25-12-2021 Saturday 

Republic Day* 26-01-2022 Wednesday 

 
 

 
 

 


